25_Vereineschiessen 2025 (n)

27.03. - 04.04.2025 MEeYTOri
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
01 EINZELWERTUNG HERREN
Serien
Name
Platz SNr Verein PNr - 3 Total
1. 15502 | Cord-to-Krax, Paul_(Schiiler) 15502 103.7 103.2 206.9
VS_St._Ben._Schuler
2. 12374 | Cord-to-Krax, Josef 12374 100.3 102.7 203.0
VS_Mannerverein
3. 15307 | Peitz, Peter_(Beidehiine) 15307 101.3 101.3 202.6
VS_Beidehune
4. 15501 | Merschbrock, Silas_(Schiiler) 15501 100.6 101.9 202.5
VS_St._Ben._Schuler
5. 12861 | Hesse, Tim_(VB) 12861 99.4 100.3 199.7
VS_Volksbank
14551 | Vorderbriiggen, Christian 14551 98.9 100.8 199.7
VS_Vorderbriggen Team
7. 10077 | Stukerjurgen, Frank 10077 100.1 99.4 199.5
VS_FS
8. 12813 | Lubitz, Oliver 12813 101.3 98.0 199.3
VS_Volksbank
9. 10718 | Uhrmeister, Ludger_(GROWI) 10718 96.7 102.3 199.0
VS_GROWI




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

15503

14326

15016

11951

15302

12017

10214

12066

14851

15018

12027

15201

15011

12021

12368

Helfthewes, Phillip_(Schiiler)
VS_St._Ben._Schuler

Merschbrock, Justus_(MSG)
VS_Moorspaldgruppe

Ridder, Michael
VS_Thron_2023-24

Ameling, Klaus_(Maibaum)
VS_Maibaumteam

Hubner, Marco
VS_Beidehine

Hesse, Ralf_(St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben. Vorstand

Bunger, Patrick
VS FS

Rohde, Martin_(St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben. Vorstand

Aldehoff, Christoph
VS_Ohne Gewahr

Lind, Martin
VS_Thron_2023-24

Deppe, Daniel_(St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben._Vorstand

Frenz, Gregor_(Thron 24-25)
VS_Thron_2024-25

Berenbrink, Jens_(Thron 23-24)
VS_Thron_2023-24

Dreisewerd, Matthias (St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben. Vorstand

HaBRmann, Johannes
VS_Mannerverein

15503

14326

15016

11951

15302

12017

10214

12066

14851

15018

12027

15201

15011

12021

12368

98.6

96.6

100.1

99.5

99.7

98.6

97.6

98.7

98.7

99.7

97.5

97.8

98.3

98.3

97.1

100.3

101.5

97.9

98.3

97.7

98.7

99.6

98.4

98.2

97.0

98.9

97.9

97.3

97.2

98.4

198.9

198.1

198.0

197.8

197.4

197.3

197.2

1971

196.9

196.7

196.4

195.7

195.6

195.5

195.5




25.

26.

27.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

36.

37.

38.

39.

12009

12365

14853

15013

15204

15401

10855

10679

15017

12007

10088

15202

10455

14852

12371

Habig, Manfred_(St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben._Vorstand

Westerbarkei, Peter
VS_Mannerverein

Dry, Tim
VS_Ohne Gewahr

Thiesmann, Frank
VS _Thron_2023-24

Hanswillemenke, Martin_(Thron 24-25)

VS_Thron_2024-25

Schulte-Doinghaus, David_(OG)
VS_Olbach Gang

Stiiker, Hermann
VS_Kugelqualer

Sali, Soukri
VS_GROWI

Kleffmann, Markus_(Thron 23-24)
VS_Thron_2023-24

Ellendorff, Ludger_(St. Ben.)
VS_St._Ben._Vorstand

Stiikerjurgen, Max
VS _FS

Hemmersmeier, Ulli_(Thron 24-25)
VS_Thron_2024-25

Rauh, Christian
VS_Sparkasse

Aldehoff, Dennis
VS_Ohne Gewahr

Echtermeyer, Axel
VS_Mannerverein

12009

12365

14853

15013

15204

15401

10855

10679

15017

12007

10088

15202

10455

14852

12371

98.7

93.6

96.6

98.7

94.9

96.7

99.2

95.1

98.7

97.5

95.9

94.6

97.1

97.3

95.3

95.8

100.8

97.6

95.5

99.0

97.0

93.9

97.8

94.0

93.7

95.3

96.5

93.9

93.5

95.1

194.5

194.4

194.2

194.2

193.9

193.7

193.1

192.9

192.7

191.2

191.2

191.1

191.0

190.8

190.4




40.

41.

42.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

10865

15306

14301

12367

15015

10661

14322

12375

10657

10073

14553

15402

10629

11977

12361

Rofallski, Martin
VS_Kugelqualer

Martinschledde, Josef
VS_Beidehine

Mertensmeier, Karl-Josef
VS_Moorspaldgruppe

Sandbote, Martin
VS_Mannerverein

Dreisewerd, Martin_(Thron 23-24)
VS_Thron_2023-24

Schmidt, Arthur
VS_GROWI

Ketzer, Giinter
VS_Moorspaldgruppe

Kathofer, Andreas
VS_Mannerverein

Jakobtorweihen, Norbert_(GROWI)
VS_GROWI

Rempe, Markus
VS _FS

Schneider, Benedikt
VS_Vorderbriggen Team

Rheker, Dominik_(OG)
VS_Olbach Gang

Vorderbriiggen, Josef
VS_GROWI

Wiesbrock, Wolfgang
VS_Maibaumteam

Bode, Dietmar
VS_Mannerverein

10865

15306

14301

12367

15015

10661

14322

12375

10657

10073

14553

15402

10629

11977

12361

94.3

96.7

95.7

96.2

92.6

94.3

91.0

92.4

94.6

94.0

91.9

94.4

95.2

90.7

95.7

95.2

92.7

93.3

92.8

96.3

94.3

97.5

95.7

93.4

93.9

95.0

92.3

91.2

95.3

89.5

189.5

189.4

189.0

189.0

188.9

188.6

188.5

188.1

188.0

187.9

186.9

186.7

186.4

186.0

185.2




55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

11955

11901

10671

14552

15303

14328

15102

14568

10690

11975

14565

10217

14554

10851

15101

Buschsieweke, Konrad
VS_Maibaumteam

Rabener, Heinz-Josef
VS_Voll_Drauf

Strothoff, Matthias
VS _GROWI

Vorderbriiggen, Manuel
VS_Vorderbriggen Team

Beilmann, Michael
VS_Beidehine

Stiiker, Laurin
VS_Moorspaldgruppe

Merschpeitz, Heinrich
VS_Doppelkopf 4.2

Vorderbriiggen, Andreas
VS_Vorderbriiggen Team

Wortmeier, Sascha
VS_GROWI

Habig, Matthias
VS_Maibaumteam

Steinberg, Damian
VS_Vorderbriggen Team

Kraienhorst, Fabian
VS FS

Baak, Daniel
VS_Vorderbriiggen Team

Beckhoff, Meinolf
VS_Kugelqualer

Hesse, Manfred
VS_Doppelkopf 4.2

11955

11901

10671

14552

15303

14328

15102

14568

10690

11975

14565

10217

14554

10851

15101

93.6

95.9

93.9

93.5

87.1

88.8

90.2

90.0

94.9

90.7

87.3

89.5

87.2

87.9

90.0

91.4

89.0

89.4

88.6

94.7

93.0

91.1

90.7

85.2

89.1

91.5

89.0

90.4

88.9

85.0

185.0

184.9

183.3

182.1

181.8

181.8

181.3

180.7

180.1

179.8

178.8

178.5

177.6

176.8

175.0




15104 | Schneicker, Eckhard 15104 86.3 88.7 175.0

VS_Doppelkopf 4.2

71. 15105 | Hesse, Finn 15105 79.7 93.7 173.4
VS_Doppelkopf_4.2

72. 14302 | Knauf, Martin_(MSG) 14302 85.1 88.0 173.1
VS_Moorspaldgruppe

73. 10218 | Descher, Finn 10218 82.9 89.6 172.5
VS_FS

74. 15203 | Berenbrink, Frank 15203 87.2 84.1 171.3
VS_Thron_2024-25

75. 11909 | Schnatmann, Werner 11909 84.8 86.4 171.2
VS_Voll_Drauf

76. 11913 | Schmidt, Udo 11913 85.3 85.6 170.9
VS_Voll_Drauf

77. 10079 | Tegethoff, Frank 10079 82.9 82.5 165.4
VS_FS

78. 11905 | Gronebaum, Franz 11905 80.0 81.9 161.9
VS_Voll_Drauf
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